
Clines Francesca Director, Human Resources fran.clines@parkoutdoor.com 607 257-1477 Ithaca

Conte Rocky Regional Sales Manager rocky.conte@parkoutdoor.com 607 722-3451  Binghamton

Cottrell Jennifer Assistant to the President jennifer.cottrell@parkoutdoor.com 607 257-1477 Ithaca

Culver Christopher Operations Manager chris.culver@parkoutdoor.com 607 722-3451  Binghamton 

Daniello Mark Creative Director mark.daniello@parkoutdoor.com 315 463-2099 Syracuse

Davenport Leon Operations Foreman leon.davenport@parkoutdoor.com 315 724-6138  Utica

Davis Heidi Administrative Assistant heidi.davis@parkoutdoor.com 315 724-6138  Utica

DiTata Ed Operations Manager ed.ditata@parkoutdoor.com 315 724-6138  Utica

Dugan William VP, General Manager bill.dugan@parkoutdoor.com 315 463-2099  Syracuse

Fahs Peter Operations Manager pete.fahs@parkoutdoor.com 607 796-0333 Finger Lakes

Feldman David Executive VP, Secretary, COO david.feldman@parkoutdoor.com 607 257-1477 Ithaca

Gray Matthew Administrative Assistant matt.gray@parkoutdoor.com 607 722-3451  Binghamton 

Jones Vicky Office Manager vicky.jones@parkoutdoor.com 315 724-6138  Utica

Kaminski Elizabeth Account Executive liz.kaminski@parkoutdoor.com 607 722-3451  Binghamton 

Leipold Kerry VP, General Manager kerry.leipold@parkoutdoor.com 607 796-0333  Finger Lakes

Magacs Steven VP, Communications steve.magacs@parkoutdoor.com 607 257-1477 Ithaca

Maurer Jack Regional Sales Manager jack.maurer@parkoutdoor.com 315 724-6138  Utica

Nesbitt Catherine Administrative Assistant cathy.nesbitt@parkoutdoor.com 607 257-1477 Ithaca

Panara Paul VP, Corporate General Manager paul.panara@parkoutdoor.com 315 724-6138  Utica

Park, Jr. Roy H. President, Chief Executive Officer roy.park@parkoutdoor.com 607 257-1477  Ithaca

Peck Debra Office Manager debbie.peck@parkoutdoor.com 315 463-2099  Syracuse

Reid John Corporate Operations and Development john.reid@parkoutdoor.com 315 724-6138  Utica

Richards Leslie Leasing Manager leslie.richards@parkoutdoor.com 607 257-1477  Ithaca

Salamida Sam VP, General Manager sam.salamida@parkoutdoor.com 607 722-3451  Binghamton 

Savka Paul VP, Sales paul.savka@parkoutdoor.com 607 722-3451  Binghamton

Sigler Michael Account Executive mike.sigler@parkoutdoor.com 607 796-0333  Finger Lakes

Simonet Paul Corporate Leasing and Development paul.simonet@parkoutdoor.com 607 257-1477  Ithaca

Spencer Dennis VP, Treasurer, CFO dennis.spencer@parkoutdoor.com 607 257-1477 Ithaca

Stickane Marsha Billing Manager marsha.stickane@parkoutdoor.com 607 257-1477  Ithaca

Stubley Mathew Regional Leasing Executive matt.stubley@parkoutdoor.com 315 724-6138  Utica

Tevyaw Christine Office Manager chris.tevyaw@parkoutdoor.com 607 722-3451  Binghamton 

Tiffany Torie Office Manager torie.tiffany@parkoutdoor.com 607 257-1477  Ithaca

Topa Susan Creative Director sue.topa@parkoutdoor.com 315 724-6138  Utica

Whitson Jamie Office Manager jamie.whitson@parkoutdoor.com 607 796-0333  Finger Lakes

mailto:fran.clines@parkoutdoor.com
mailto:rocky.conte@parkoutdoor.com
mailto:jennifer.cottrell@parkoutdoor.com
mailto:chris.culver@parkoutdoor.com
mailto:mark.daniello@parkoutdoor.com
mailto:leon.davenport@parkoutdoor.com
mailto:heidi.davis@parkoutdoor.com
mailto:ed.ditata@parkoutdoor.com
mailto:bill.dugan@parkoutdoor.com
mailto:pete.fahs@parkoutdoor.com
mailto:david.feldman@parkoutdoor.com
mailto:matt.gray@parkoutdoor.com
mailto:vicky.jones@parkoutdoor.com
mailto:liz.kaminski@parkoutdoor.com
mailto:kerry.leipold@parkoutdoor.com
mailto:steve.magacs@parkoutdoor.com
mailto:jack.maurer@parkoutdoor.com
mailto:cathy.nesbitt@parkoutdoor.com
mailto:paul.panara@parkoutdoor.com
mailto:roy.park@parkoutdoor.com
mailto:debbie.peck@parkoutdoor.com
mailto:john.reid@parkoutdoor.com
mailto:leslie.richards@parkoutdoor.com
mailto:sam.salamida@parkoutdoor.com
mailto:paul.savka@parkoutdoor.com
mailto:mike.sigler@parkoutdoor.com
mailto:paul.simonet@parkoutdoor.com
mailto:dennis.spencer@parkoutdoor.com
mailto:marsha.stickane@parkoutdoor.com
mailto:matt.stubley@parkoutdoor.com
mailto:chris.tevyaw@parkoutdoor.com
mailto:torie.tiffany@parkoutdoor.com
mailto:sue.topa@parkoutdoor.com
mailto:jamie.whitson@parkoutdoor.com

